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05.20.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 11/01/20 - 11/30/20)  9:59 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1122 11/05/2020 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING        103,106.25

     1123 11/20/2020 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT        582,127.70

    10022 11/20/2020 TEXAS WORKFORCE COMM 199 E 11 6145 00 999 0 11 000 UNEMPLOYMENT TWC#99-990380-0          1,396.61

    10023 12/02/2020 University Medical C 799 E 51 6143 00 906 0 99 000 B. Perex Claim #15583460   check #97677          3,552.65

    52299 11/05/2020 1 PRIORITY 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Asbestos Abatement for New Bus Barn         11,800.00

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 nurse supplies - sandwich bags, ice maker            160.97

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 28 DAE PE uniforms for DAEP Students            284.75

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 66 001 0 99 000 Books for UIL study purposes  (Julie Combes)            124.05

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Supplies for Technology Dept.            349.36

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Walkie Talkies            212.99

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 IBENZER Hexpact Protective Case for Apple Mac Air 13 CREDIT MEMO:             25.67

1H9Q-6GT6-NHIG

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Camera for Maintenance Dept.            634.22

    52301 11/05/2020 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 APC 1500 VA Smart UPS Rack Mount Battery Backup          1,445.64

    52302 11/05/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR Account #287237877488            227.94

    52303 11/05/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 BLEND DOOR NUMBER 36             53.77

    52304 11/05/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class  INVOICE          1,100.83

00667525/00671523/00673949/00674633

    52305 11/05/2020 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021          1,520.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52306 11/05/2020 BIRD, ROBERT 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TAPT TRAINING TRAVEL  11-6-20,11-7-2020 BIRD            235.35

    52307 11/05/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO REPAIR BUS DOOR HINGES             30.90

    52308 11/05/2020 CAPROCK AUXILIARIES 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 COV Black Gaiter masks for marching uniforms   (Sonia Carrion)            189.00

    52309 11/05/2020 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 SERVICE CALL TO CHECK HOT BOX AND ICE MACHINE          1,974.85

    52310 11/05/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             25.60

    52310 11/05/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.20

    52310 11/05/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              3.60

    52311 11/05/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FLOOR CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL             59.94

    52313 11/05/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD NUMBER 11 INV 148351            239.99

    52313 11/05/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD NUMBER 10 INV 148348            259.99

    52313 11/05/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD NUMBER 49 INV 148352            229.99

    52313 11/05/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD NUMBER 67 INV 148350            229.99

    52313 11/05/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD NUMBER 69 INV 148349            229.99

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BARREL BOLT LOCK FOR HS FIELD HOUSE INV 174397             25.90

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WEDGE ANCHORS FORMS RESTROOMS INV 174520              4.40

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ANCHORS FOR MS RESTROOMS NV 174518              3.56

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 COMMODE SHIMS NV 174509              5.98

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DOOR BELL FOR NE CAFE DOOR INV 174544              3.99

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 KEYS FOR NEW BUS BARN, TRUCK NUMBER 32 NV 174546             12.04
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    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING GREASE, KEYS INV 174671             19.88

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 THREAD BOLTS, NOUTS, LOCK WASHERS INV 174724              7.68

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR LOCKS  BY S. BULLARD INV 174763             74.77

    52316 11/05/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAPER TAPE INV 174760              4.99

    52317 11/05/2020 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 11 6395 00 004 0 26 000 Computer and Monitor for GED Testing          2,674.68

    52318 11/05/2020 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING 199 E 36 6399 66 041 0 99 000 UIL supplies             67.40

    52319 11/05/2020 EARTH NETWORKS INC 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 11 000 Earth Networks Weather Station          3,195.00

    52320 11/05/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class            262.04

    52320 11/05/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE GAUGE CHAN FENCE FOR MS WATER WELL NV 54107            288.48

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WOOD, SHEETROCK, MUD          1,021.41

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BASE FOR HS  WEIGHTROOM , GLOVES FOR FABIAN, CAULK SQUARE COMB MARKER INV             63.22

212447

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FIBER BOW BRAKES FOR JOE AND JESSE TO CLEAN THE NEW BUS BARN INV 212588             41.78

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CAULK FOR MS RESTROOMS NV 212563             18.96

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 INSULATION FOR THE NEW TECH ROOM AT CO NV 212768             35.14

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TEXTURE SPRAY FOR NEW WEIGHT ROOM AT THE HS NV 212801             14.24

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 RECP BLADE, PAINT CUP, PANT BRUSH FOR SE , MS, HS, TO PAINT DOOR HINGES             48.40

INV 212815

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA MAINT SUPPLIES FOR LSA INV 213125             63.66

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BOW SAW , SAW BLADE INV 213190             22.96

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies needed for General Construction shop classes            169.98

(Albert Vara)

    52323 11/05/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class             52.99

    52324 11/05/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Slaton football game on 10/23/20    (Sonia Carrion)             69.75

    52324 11/05/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Slaton football game on 10/23/20    (Sonia Carrion)            697.50

    52324 11/05/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Slaton football game on 10/23/20    (Sonia Carrion)             62.00

    52324 11/05/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 BAND MEALS AT UIL MARCHING CONTEST IN LUBBOCK ON 10/24/20             81.00

    52324 11/05/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 BAND MEALS AT UIL MARCHING CONTEST IN LUBBOCK ON 10/24/20            810.00

    52324 11/05/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 BAND MEALS AT UIL MARCHING CONTEST IN LUBBOCK ON 10/24/20             72.00

    52325 11/05/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,881.16

    52326 11/05/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REAR END ALIGNMENT AND TWO NEW TIRES NUMBER 65 PD            365.00

    52327 11/05/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL FOR HS,MS,NE,SE,WALTER HORN INV 276039            730.00

    52328 11/05/2020 MARTINEZ, JOE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FUEL PUMP ORINGS FILTERS HOSES FUEL TANK CLEANED CUT OFF SWITCH LABOR FOR          1,136.18

TANK REPAIR ON MF 255

    52329 11/05/2020 MESA DISTRICT FFA 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Entries for Mesa District FFA contest in Seminole on 11/09/20      (Rusty             50.00

Oaks)

    52330 11/05/2020 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          6,560.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52331 11/05/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            103.34
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    52332 11/05/2020 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021          1,075.00

    52333 11/05/2020 RIVERSIDE ASSESSMENT 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 21 000 CogAT Form 7 Online Testing            870.00

    52334 11/05/2020 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 LAMINATE AND SUPPLIES FOR NEW CO TECH ROOM DESK            225.75

    52335 11/05/2020 SANCHEZ, SAMMY 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TAPT TRAINING TRAVEL  11-6-20,11-7-2020            180.35

    52336 11/05/2020 SLIDE SPECIALTY PROD 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 School bus lockout kit, booster pack, air          1,240.10

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52337 11/05/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52338 11/05/2020 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WEED MANAGEMENT FOR SE, NE, BASEBALL FIELDS ESTIMATE          3,475.00

    52339 11/05/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 02 906 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,297.91

    52339 11/05/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,908.70

    52341 11/05/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Beginning of year supplies for office/workroom and staff appreciation for            215.33

Fall Semester  (Jerry Jerabek)

    52341 11/05/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Beginning of year supplies for office/workroom and staff appreciation for            143.56

Fall Semester  (Jerry Jerabek)

    52341 11/05/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 nurse - blood pressure monitors, fingertip oximeter, mints, etc            123.08

    52341 11/05/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 3rd grade Science Materials (cereal, pretzels, etc)             70.34

    52341 11/05/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 11 000 Tor Store Supplies            243.06

    52341 11/05/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Power Hour materials             78.49

    52341 11/05/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 61 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Family Night Pumpkin Trail materials            104.13

    52342 11/05/2020 WALTON, LARRY 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 MS & HS FOOTBALL CLOCK OPERATOR & CHAIN CREW            420.00

    52343 11/05/2020 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 PAPER TOWELS          1,777.50

    52344 11/05/2020 WHEELER, CHRIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician fee for marching band contest   (Sonia Carrion)            350.00

    52345 11/05/2020 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 COVERBASE WALL BOARD INSTALLED FOR MS          3,000.00

    52346 11/12/2020 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 Pacon Art paper rack for Cheerleader supply closet     (Jana Napper)            573.95

    52346 11/12/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 37 000 Overlays for Dyslexia             29.89

    52347 11/12/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         78,189.63

    52348 11/12/2020 ARBITERSPORTS LLC 180 E 36 6499 00 901 0 91 000 ARBITERONE ASSIGN FEE (LAMESA SUB CHAPTER GROUP ID 111555)            245.18

    52349 11/12/2020 ASW ENTERPRISES, LLC 199 E 36 6399 66 041 0 99 000 Spelling for UIL            100.00

    52350 11/12/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT #3000005673          3,165.32
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    52351 11/12/2020 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 ATSSB MS Honor Band Auditions            425.00

    52352 11/12/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS 199 E 11 6399 05 001 0 11 000 Quote QBW7605-3 for misc. art supplies for classroom use  (Tommy Rodgers)          1,744.98

    52353 11/12/2020 BROWN, SHARON 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            190.50

    52354 11/12/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric at MS AC Unit for Month of 9-28-20 to 10-27-20 BILL #            562.05

203020003643507

    52355 11/12/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges Set - S Stewart            347.18

    52356 11/12/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.60

    52356 11/12/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.80

    52357 11/12/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CLEANING SUPPLIES             34.44

    52358 11/12/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 1 30 000 2020-2021 1st - 4th Quarter Billing Curriculum Contract          4,142.69

    52358 11/12/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 001 0 11 000 2020-2021 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    52358 11/12/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 041 0 11 000 2020-2021 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    52358 11/12/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 103 0 11 000 2020-2021 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    52358 11/12/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 105 0 11 000 2020-2021 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    52358 11/12/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 1 30 000 2020-2021 Annual ACE Billing-ACE Accountability, Compliance and e-Grant,          3,750.00

1st-4th Quarters

    52359 11/12/2020 FCCLA 199 E 36 6495 47 001 0 22 000 Texas Chapter and National membership dues for students and adviser for            560.00

FCCLA affiliation  for 2020-2021  (Kevin Pedroza)

    52360 11/12/2020 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA LAY N WHITE SQUARES CROSS TEE'S          1,424.00

    52361 11/12/2020 JOHNSON, PAMELA 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            198.75

    52362 11/12/2020 LAMESA FFA ACTIVITY 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Admin charges at Home Varsity football games   (Jerry Jerabek)            147.00

    52363 11/12/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN MOWER TIRE REPAIRED INV 447495             10.00

    52363 11/12/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES 4 NUMBER 43 & ALIGNMENT INV 447480            125.00

    52363 11/12/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES 4 NUMBER 43 & ALIGNMENT INV 447480            760.00

    52364 11/12/2020 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRS ON BUS NUMBER 17 (STOLEN SCR AND DPF ) INV S101010447         14,378.32

    52365 11/12/2020 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 63 001 0 91 000 Quote for letter jackets/letters for band, OAP, UIL, and Cheer   (Jerry             35.80

Jerabek)

    52365 11/12/2020 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Quote for letter jackets/letters for band, OAP, UIL, and Cheer   (Jerry            551.24

Jerabek)

    52365 11/12/2020 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 66 001 0 99 000 Quote for letter jackets/letters for band, OAP, UIL, and Cheer   (Jerry            112.65

Jerabek)

    52365 11/12/2020 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 25 001 0 99 000 Quote for letter jackets/letters for band, OAP, UIL, and Cheer   (Jerry            344.75

Jerabek)

    52366 11/12/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            111.03

    52367 11/12/2020 N2Y 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 L3 Skills - ULS - SPED Software            135.45

    52368 11/12/2020 Ortegon, ALICIA 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            198.75

    52369 11/12/2020 PAULK, THRESA 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            207.45

    52370 11/12/2020 SIMCO, PAULA 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            208.65

    52371 11/12/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Office Supplies            262.89
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    52372 11/12/2020 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 INTERIOR LOCKS         75,775.24

    52373 11/12/2020 TREVINO, SANDY 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            196.50

    52374 11/12/2020 TURMAN, BEVERLY 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            190.50

    52375 11/12/2020 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         22,333.50

    52376 11/12/2020 UIL MUSIC REGION 6 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Area marching contest entry fee for Band for 11/14/20 in Abilene  (Sonia            200.00

Carrion)

    52377 11/12/2020 Vasquez, CEGI 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            196.50

    52378 11/12/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 Sanicare cleaner for NE             44.93

    52379 11/12/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TEES SPRINKLERS SUPPLIES INV 247730            339.20

    52380 11/12/2020 WEST TEXAS THERMO KI 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A.C REPAIR ON NUMBER 21 INV LS33253            381.70

    52381 11/12/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 GT LAMESA GOLF EMBROIDERY            156.00

    52382 11/12/2020 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 15W49 DIESEL OIL          1,615.37

    52383 11/12/2020 WHITE'S 7-11 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 CUPS & LIDS             18.18

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Audit Prep Meal             83.67

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation             75.95

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Zubie Monthly Subscription Service Charge             22.00

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 HIGGINGBOTHAM  TOOLBOX             94.98

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA Sheetrock            863.77

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Counter Sneeze Guards and Shields            596.00

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Slaton football game on 10/23/20    (Jerry Jerabek)             67.50

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Slaton football game on 10/23/20    (Jerry Jerabek)             13.52

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Used Citicard for lunch meeting for Leadership on 10/26/20     (Jerry            117.50

Jerabek)

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Eduphoria Leadership Virtual Conference             29.25

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for expenses on pig buying trip to Oklahoma  (Rusty Oaks)            143.32

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Used Citicard for expenses on pig buying trip to Oklahoma  (Rusty Oaks)            254.98

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Used Citicard for cheer meals at Shallowater football game on 10/09/20            102.40

(Jana Napper)

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Used Citicard for cheer meals at Shallowater football game on 10/09/20             20.48

(Jana Napper)

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for staff and student meals at Denver City to visit the             10.90

site of the OAP competition  (Tommy Rodgers)

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for staff and student meals at Denver City to visit the             32.25

site of the OAP competition  (Tommy Rodgers)

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Master Calendar Webinar             75.00

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Flight to Academy-Will be Reimbursed After Trip Uber for Four Days One             35.00

Hotel Night

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 PARKING @ AIRPORT             48.00

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO Training 4 Days            905.00
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    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 041 0 91 000 MS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             86.99

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 041 0 91 000 MS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            565.61

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 001 0 91 000 HS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             81.33

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 HS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            669.15

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 041 0 91 000 MS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             67.82

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 MS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            884.34

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FM-WIRELESS CONTROLLER & PROTECTIVE CASE            550.99

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             24.62

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            160.64

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2020/21            115.97

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 76 001 0 91 000 TGCA MEMBERSHIP FEE             72.50

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 71 001 0 91 000 TABC MEMBERSHIP FEE            275.00

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 76 001 0 91 000 TABC MEMBERSHIP FEE            100.00

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             64.80

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            195.00

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Dog food Open PO for 2020-2021             37.05

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            447.68

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON          1,117.65

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 80 001 0 91 000 DISTRICT MEET CROSS COUNTRY WORKERS MEALS             26.18

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 HS Football Coaches Scouting Meal             99.45

    52388 11/18/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 73 001 0 91 000 2020 THSBCA Virtual Convention - Coach  Faulkenbury             90.00

    52389 11/19/2020 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LVT Flooring at MS        140,000.00

    52390 11/19/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TURBO CHARGER OIL FEED TUBE AND LABOR TO REPAIR NUMBER 31            374.82

    52391 11/19/2020 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 000 NORTH ELEMENTARY FENCE         50,000.00

    52392 11/19/2020 AMAZON 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 Need empty water bottles to fill with disinfectant spray for every              9.99

classroom in LSA for disinfectant purposes.

    52393 11/19/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 RIGHT SIDE TAIL LIGHT DODGE RAM TRUCK             88.64

    52394 11/19/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 fire alarm quarterly monitoring at ne             87.00

    52394 11/19/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 fire alarm quarterly monitoring at MS             87.00

    52394 11/19/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 fire alarm quarterly monitoring at SE             87.00

    52395 11/19/2020 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT            919.10

    52396 11/19/2020 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Science labs  (Julie Combes)            590.89

    52397 11/19/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 28 DAE HP 36A Black toner cartridge for Woodberry's office printer @ DAEP             66.65

CDW#7154807

    52398 11/19/2020 CEV MULTIMEDIA 410 E 11 6321 00 001 1 11 000 ICEV for Ag, ACMT, LPCS, B&M          3,250.00

    52398 11/19/2020 CEV MULTIMEDIA 270 E 11 6399 00 001 1 24 000 ICEV for Ag, ACMT, LPCS, B&M          3,150.00

    52400 11/19/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             10.40

    52400 11/19/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Roll of Container Charge at New Bus Barn --This Will Be Added to Water            250.00

Bill, $250 Deposit



3frdtl01.p 87-4 Lamesa ISD TX 12/07/20 Page:7

05.20.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 11/01/20 - 11/30/20)  9:59 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    52400 11/19/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 10-1-20 to 11-1-20          3,028.30

    52400 11/19/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.80

    52401 11/19/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Permit for Shade Structure at Middle School            135.96

    52402 11/19/2020 Cody Stevens Memoria 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 000 EKG Heart Screening Athletics/Band            830.00

    52403 11/19/2020 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 103 0 30 000 Communities in Schools Contract for 20-21          3,757.35

    52404 11/19/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2020 - 2021 TEKS Resource System          2,478.75

    52404 11/19/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 51 6239 33 999 0 99 000 2020-2021 ITV Network Annual Billing          2,000.00

    52405 11/19/2020 ESC REGION XI 199 E 12 6299 00 041 0 11 000 Technology Resources Education Consorium (TREC) Library Technology          1,450.00

    52405 11/19/2020 ESC REGION XI 199 E 12 6299 00 103 0 11 000 Technology Resources Education Consorium (TREC) Library Technology          1,450.00

    52405 11/19/2020 ESC REGION XI 199 E 12 6299 00 105 0 11 000 Technology Resources Education Consorium (TREC) Library Technology          1,450.00

    52405 11/19/2020 ESC REGION XI 199 E 12 6299 00 001 0 11 000 Technology Resources Education Consorium (TREC) Library Technology          1,450.00

    52406 11/19/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Required Public Notices, Paraprofessional Job Ad             72.00

    52406 11/19/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 701 0 99 000 Required Public Notices, Paraprofessional Job Ad            572.88

    52407 11/19/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 36 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FOUR NEW TIRES FOR NUMBER 50            782.40

    52408 11/19/2020 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIR ON BUS NUMBER 17          3,933.33

    52409 11/19/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            277.93

    52410 11/19/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., SHOP, AND GROUNDS            244.40

    52410 11/19/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., SHOP, AND GROUNDS            176.07

    52410 11/19/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., SHOP, AND GROUNDS            523.46

    52412 11/19/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING WORK AT HS VOCATIONAL BUILDING          2,677.80

    52412 11/19/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING WORK AT SUCCESS ACADEMY            145.00

    52412 11/19/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK HEATER NUMBER 3 AT LSA            157.50

    52412 11/19/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK UNIT AT HS ROOM 213            259.25

    52412 11/19/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ROOM 417 AT NE            660.95

    52412 11/19/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA LSA Room 13 Air on gas line fix            105.00

    52412 11/19/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FILTER FOR CO INV 61330             91.78

    52413 11/19/2020 PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELD 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Fees Associated with 2016 Property Value Audit          2,916.00

    52414 11/19/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUN VISOR FOR NUMBER 9            196.48

    52414 11/19/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 GASKET NUMBER 10             18.73

    52415 11/19/2020 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for vintage antique dress needed for OAP and theatre use             50.00

(Tommy Rodgers)

    52416 11/19/2020 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPE 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Scripps National Spelling Bee Enrollment for MS            182.50

    52417 11/19/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 Membership Renewal-Calli Ruiz and Liz Poage            135.00

    52417 11/19/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 15 750 0 99 000 Membership Renewal-Calli Ruiz and Liz Poage            135.00

    52417 11/19/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 01 750 0 99 000 Annual Membership Dues for Velinda Dimas            135.00

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 23 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25
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    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            258.13

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            258.12

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52418 11/19/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies  10/15-01/14/21            516.25

    52419 11/19/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX ROOF AT THE HS          1,814.03

    52420 11/19/2020 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services for Month of 9-24-20 to 10-18-20 for 600 N. 14th            376.64

    52421 11/19/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 October-Legal Fees          2,424.00

    52422 11/19/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HAND TOWELS DISPENSERS            114.81

    52422 11/19/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES  FOR SE CUSTODIANS            549.06

    52422 11/19/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR HS CUSTODIANS            355.46

    52423 11/19/2020 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 QUOTE TOWEL DISPENSER FOR 9 AND 10 FRST AIDE KIT FOR 9            143.74

    52425 11/19/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA PARTS & LABOR @ LSA INV 8152            238.36

    52425 11/19/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED 1.5 HOUR AT NEW TECH ROOM AT CO INV 8157            100.00

    52425 11/19/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORK AT NEW TECH ROOM            199.14

    52425 11/19/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORK AT MIDDLE SCHOOL BOY'S GYM            383.76

    52425 11/19/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA LSA Conduit Box Work            719.21

    52425 11/19/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA PARTS & LABOR @ LSA - INV 8167 - MC CONNRCTOR            134.27

  

Totals for checks      1,224,840.52
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00          7,207.82          7,207.82

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        430,456.91        430,456.91

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         11,650.04         11,650.04

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         80,339.15         80,339.15

270 TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG              0.00              0.00          3,150.00          3,150.00

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00          3,250.00          3,250.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        685,233.95        685,233.95

799 WORKERS' COMP FUND              0.00              0.00          3,552.65          3,552.65

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00      1,224,840.52      1,224,840.52

************************ End of report ************************


